
クラス № 選手名 ふりがな 学年 教室名 乗算 除算 見取暗算 見取算 合  計 読暗 読上

A 101 松田美里 まつだ　みさと 中1 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 170 160 120 130 580 40 70

A 102 宮﨑結子 みやざき　ゆうこ 小6 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 145 145 70 100 460 20 50

A 103 髙橋凜 たかはし　りん 小5 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 130 95 100 70 395 30 40

A 104 一宮維寿 いちのみや　まさとし 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 155 190 110 110 565 80 60

A 105 松原和奏 まつばら　わかな 小1 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 125 105 110 80 420 40 40

A 106 阿部凌太 あべ　りょうた 小６ 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 150 170 140 90 550 80 70

A 107 伊豫田聡介 いよだ　そうすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 140 120 70 100 430 40 40

A 108 丹澤伸介 たんざわ　しんすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 115 110 50 100 375 20 40

A 109 戸刺奏那太 とさし　かなた 小4 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 100 95 60 90 345 40 40

A 110 窪田和花 くぼた　わか 中1 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 155 125 80 160 520 30 60

A 111 瀧本遼介 たきもと　りょうすけ 中1 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 150 90 100 490 50 40

A 112 鹿内聡介 しかない　そうすけ 小6 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 130 50 120 450 40 40

A 113 日髙凌玖 ひだか　りく 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 130 80 140 495 40 50

A 114 齊藤丞玖 さいとう　たすく 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 140 100 130 520 40 40

A 115 佐藤伶奏 さとう　れな 小4 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 140 150 110 545 60 40

A 116 内田智将 うちだ　ともまさ 小2 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 135 120 110 110 475 60 50

A 117 首藤洸樹 すとう こうき 中１ 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 160 160 110 150 580 60 50

A 118 工藤夕暖 くどう ゆうな 小6 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 125 150 100 130 505 20 40

A 119 田口聖真 たぐち せいま 小5 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 0

A 120 小池愛梨 こいけ あいり 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 210 200 160 120 690 80 60

A 121 長原葵良 ながはら きら 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 155 140 110 110 515 50 50

A 122 田口純怜 たぐち すみれ 小1 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 0

A 123 前田貴久 まえだ　たかひさ 小6 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 130 150 150 120 550 50 50

A 124 土屋陽輝 つちや　ひかる 小5 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 195 205 160 160 720 80 90

A 125 徳井佑樹 とくい　ゆうき 小5 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 120 105 60 120 405 40 50

A 126 寺田健仁 てらだ　たけひと 小4 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 205 200 210 180 795 80 90

A 127 寺田眞帆 てらだ　まほ 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 200 220 200 230 850 90 100

A 128 桃山いちか ももやま いちか 小6 ゆびっこそろばん教室 150 155 160 140 605 30 40

A 129 三塚大誠 みつづか たいせい 小2 ゆびっこそろばん教室 145 150 130 120 545 60 40

B 201 山﨑陽大 やまざき　はるひろ 小5 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 150 140 130 110 530 40 40

B 202 橋本奈々 はしもと　なな 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 140 120 140 100 500 70 30

B 203 幅美月 はば　みづき 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 150 135 100 120 505 20 30

B 204 饗場悠人 あいば　ゆうと 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 115 100 60 110 385 10 30

B 205 藤岡由彩 ふじおか　ゆあ 小5 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 130 120 110 90 450 20 40

B 206 遠藤聡祐 えんどう　そうすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 100 100 90 80 370 20 20
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B 207 船田杏奈 ふなだ　あんな 小3 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 90 100 70 90 350 30 30

B 208 小川晴輝 おがわ　はるき 小2 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 135 195 140 90 560 20 30

B 209 竹下陽彩 たけした　ひいろ 小1 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 115 95 80 100 390 20 40

B 210 船越彩花 ふなこし　あやか 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 135 135 80 140 490 30 30

B 211 日髙琉生 ひだか　るい 小3 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 130 125 80 80 415 20 30

B 212 市原愛生 いちはら　あおい 小3 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 120 80 70 100 370 10 40

B 213 高田蒼衣 たかだ あおい 小3 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 145 100 80 120 445 20 30

B 214 首藤隆志 すとう りゅうじ 小2 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 115 100 100 70 385 10 40

B 215 菅原紗月 すがはら　さつき 小4 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 165 145 150 130 590 50 40

B 216 前田尚久 まえだ　なおひさ 小3 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 180 215 200 100 695 50 40

B 217 松村忠勝 まつむら　ただかつ 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 180 195 180 150 705 60 50

B 218 栗野歩 くりの　あゆむ 小6 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 115 115 100 100 430 20 30

B 219 勝倉亜美 かつくら あみ 小4 ゆびっこそろばん教室 135 130 110 130 505 20 30

B 220 小林咲希 こばやし　さき 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 105 95 100 110 410 20 40

C 301 ××× ××× 0

C 302 神沼隼人 かみぬま　はやと 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 140 125 140 130 535 20 40

C 303 若林笑里 わかばやし　えみり 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 105 85 90 90 370 20 20

C 304 吉川元人 よしかわ　ゆきと 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 95 50 60 100 305 10 10

C 305 橋本樹 はしもと　たつき 小2 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 85 75 100 90 350 10 20

C 306 西堀真登 にしぼり　まなと 小3 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 95 60 70 50 275 10 20

C 307 上原幹大 うえはら　かんた 年長 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 95 100 140 100 435 20 10

C 308 福地優希菜 ふくち　ゆきな 小4 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 130 90 140 505 20 40

C 309 櫻井寛人 さくらい　ひろと 小2 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 95 85 90 120 390 10 10

C 310 横山琉花 よこやま るか 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 135 95 90 120 440 10 20

C 311 酒井真瑚 さかい まこ 小1 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 130 105 160 120 515 30 20

C 312 徳井咲那 とくい　さな 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 115 75 110 70 370 10 20

C 313 石川輝 いしかわ　ひかる 小4 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 165 135 130 120 550 10 20

C 314 中山結菜 なかやま　ゆな 小2 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 115 100 100 90 405 10 0

C 315 桃山晴輝 ももやま はるき 小2 ゆびっこそろばん教室 105 105 80 110 400 10 20
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Aクラス 101 松田美里 まつだ　みさと 中1 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 170 160 120 130 580 6 40 14 70 4

Aクラス 102 宮﨑結子 みやざき　ゆうこ 小6 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 145 145 70 100 460 20 20 25 50 9

Aクラス 103 髙橋凜 たかはし　りん 小5 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 130 95 100 70 395 25 30 22 40 16

Aクラス 104 一宮維寿 いちのみや　まさとし 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 155 190 110 110 565 8 80 2 60 6

Aクラス 105 松原和奏 まつばら　わかな 小1 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 125 105 110 80 420 23 40 14 40 16

Aクラス 106 阿部凌太 あべ　りょうた 小６ 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 150 170 140 90 550 9 80 2 70 4

Aクラス 107 伊豫田聡介 いよだ　そうすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 140 120 70 100 430 22 40 14 40 16

Aクラス 108 丹澤伸介 たんざわ　しんすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 115 110 50 100 375 26 20 25 40 16

Aクラス 109 戸刺奏那太 とさし　かなた 小4 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 100 95 60 90 345 27 40 14 40 16

Aクラス 110 窪田和花 くぼた　わか 中1 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 155 125 80 160 520 13 30 22 60 6

Aクラス 111 瀧本遼介 たきもと　りょうすけ 中1 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 150 90 100 490 18 50 11 40 16

Aクラス 112 鹿内聡介 しかない　そうすけ 小6 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 130 50 120 450 21 40 14 40 16

Aクラス 113 日髙凌玖 ひだか　りく 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 130 80 140 495 17 40 14 50 9

Aクラス 114 齊藤丞玖 さいとう　たすく 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 150 140 100 130 520 13 40 14 40 16

Aクラス 115 佐藤伶奏 さとう　れな 小4 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 140 150 110 545 11 60 7 40 16

Aクラス 116 内田智将 うちだ　ともまさ 小2 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 135 120 110 110 475 19 60 7 50 9

Aクラス 117 首藤洸樹 すとう こうき 中１ 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 160 160 110 150 580 6 60 7 50 9

Aクラス 118 工藤夕暖 くどう ゆうな 小6 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 125 150 100 130 505 16 20 25 40 16

Aクラス 119 田口聖真 たぐち せいま 小5 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 28

Aクラス 120 小池愛梨 こいけ あいり 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 210 200 160 120 690 4 80 2 60 6

Aクラス 121 長原葵良 ながはら きら 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 155 140 110 110 515 15 50 11 50 9

Aクラス 122 田口純怜 たぐち すみれ 小1 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 28

Aクラス 123 前田貴久 まえだ　たかひさ 小6 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 130 150 150 120 550 9 50 11 50 9

Aクラス 124 土屋陽輝 つちや　ひかる 小5 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 195 205 160 160 720 3 80 2 90 2

Aクラス 125 徳井佑樹 とくい　ゆうき 小5 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 120 105 60 120 405 24 40 14 50 9

Aクラス 126 寺田健仁 てらだ　たけひと 小4 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 205 200 210 180 795 2 80 2 90 2

Aクラス 127 寺田眞帆 てらだ　まほ 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 200 220 200 230 850 1 90 1 100 1

Aクラス 128 桃山いちか ももやま いちか 小6 ゆびっこそろばん教室 150 155 160 140 605 5 30 22 40 16

Aクラス 129 三塚大誠 みつづか たいせい 小2 ゆびっこそろばん教室 145 150 130 120 545 11 60 7 40 16
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クラス № 選手名 ふりがな 学年 教室名 乗算 除算 見取暗算 見取算 合  計 順位 読暗 順位 読上 順位

B 201 山﨑陽大 やまざき　はるひろ 小5 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 150 140 130 110 530 5 40 5 40 2

B 202 橋本奈々 はしもと　なな 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 140 120 140 100 500 8 70 1 30 9

B 203 幅美月 はば　みづき 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 150 135 100 120 505 6 20 8 30 9

B 204 饗場悠人 あいば　ゆうと 小4 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 115 100 60 110 385 16 10 18 30 9

B 205 藤岡由彩 ふじおか　ゆあ 小5 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 130 120 110 90 450 10 20 8 40 2

B 206 遠藤聡祐 えんどう　そうすけ 小4 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 100 100 90 80 370 18 20 8 20 19

B 207 船田杏奈 ふなだ　あんな 小3 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 90 100 70 90 350 20 30 6 30 9

B 208 小川晴輝 おがわ　はるき 小2 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 135 195 140 90 560 4 20 8 30 9

B 209 竹下陽彩 たけした　ひいろ 小1 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 115 95 80 100 390 15 20 8 40 2

B 210 船越彩花 ふなこし　あやか 小5 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 135 135 80 140 490 9 30 6 30 9

B 211 日髙琉生 ひだか　るい 小3 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 130 125 80 80 415 13 20 8 30 9

B 212 市原愛生 いちはら　あおい 小3 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 120 80 70 100 370 18 10 18 40 2

B 213 高田蒼衣 たかだ あおい 小3 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 145 100 80 120 445 11 20 8 30 9

B 214 首藤隆志 すとう りゅうじ 小2 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 115 100 100 70 385 16 10 18 40 2

B 215 菅原紗月 すがはら　さつき 小4 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 165 145 150 130 590 3 50 3 40 2

B 216 前田尚久 まえだ　なおひさ 小3 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 180 215 200 100 695 2 50 3 40 2

B 217 松村忠勝 まつむら　ただかつ 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 180 195 180 150 705 1 60 2 50 1

B 218 栗野歩 くりの　あゆむ 小6 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 115 115 100 100 430 12 20 8 30 9

B 219 勝倉亜美 かつくら あみ 小4 ゆびっこそろばん教室 135 130 110 130 505 6 20 8 30 9

B 220 小林咲希 こばやし　さき 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 105 95 100 110 410 14 20 8 40 2
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クラス № 選手名 ふりがな 学年 教室名 乗算 除算 見取暗算 見取算 合  計 順位 順位 読暗 順位 読上 順位

C 301 ××× ××× 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 14

C 302 神沼隼人 かみぬま　はやと 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 140 125 140 130 535 2 20 2 40 1

C 303 若林笑里 わかばやし　えみり 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 105 85 90 90 370 10 20 2 20 3

C 304 吉川元人 よしかわ　ゆきと 小3 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 95 50 60 100 305 13 10 6 10 11

C 305 橋本樹 はしもと　たつき 小2 石戸珠算学園我孫子教室 85 75 100 90 350 12 ７ 10 6 20 3

C 306 西堀真登 にしぼり　まなと 小3 石戸珠算学園柏沼南教室 95 60 70 50 275 14 ７ 10 6 20 3

C 307 上原幹大 うえはら　かんた 年長 石戸珠算学園柏中央教室 95 100 140 100 435 6 20 2 10 11

C 308 福地優希菜 ふくち　ゆきな 小4 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 145 130 90 140 505 4 20 2 40 1

C 309 櫻井寛人 さくらい　ひろと 小2 石戸珠算学園北柏教室 95 85 90 120 390 9 ７ 10 6 10 11

C 310 横山琉花 よこやま るか 小4 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 135 95 90 120 440 5 10 6 20 3

C 311 酒井真瑚 さかい まこ 小1 石戸珠算学園天王台中央教室 130 105 160 120 515 3 30 1 20 3

C 312 徳井咲那 とくい　さな 小2 石戸珠算学園南柏教室 115 75 110 70 370 10 ７ 10 6 20 3

C 313 石川輝 いしかわ　ひかる 小4 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 165 135 130 120 550 1 10 6 20 3

C 314 中山結菜 なかやま　ゆな 小2 キッズくらぶ湖北教室 115 100 100 90 405 7 10 6 0 14

C 315 桃山晴輝 ももやま はるき 小2 ゆびっこそろばん教室 105 105 80 110 400 8 ６ 10 6 20 3
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